
 

 
2012 M.E.L.  
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PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 
  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Fri Mar 2 @ Napa Wood Armijo Vintage @ Vacaville @ Fairfield 

Wed Mar 7 Vacaville @ Napa Fairfield @ Armijo @ Wood Vintage 

Fri Mar 9 Wood @ Vintage @ Vacaville Napa Fairfield @ Armijo 

Wed Mar 14 @ Vintage Vacaville @ Wood @ Fairfield Armijo Napa 

Fri Mar 16 Fairfield @ Armijo Vintage Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 

Wed Mar 21 Napa @ Wood @ Armijo @ Vintage Vacaville Fairfield 

Fri Mar 23 @ Vacaville Napa @ Fairfield Armijo Wood @ Vintage 

Wed Apr 4 @ Wood Vintage Vacaville @ Napa @ Fairfield Armijo 

Fri Apr 6 Vintage @ Vacaville Wood Fairfield @ Armijo @ Napa 
Wed Apr 11 @ Fairfield Armijo @ Vintage @ Wood Napa Vacaville 
Fri Apr 13 @ Napa Wood Armijo Vintage @ Vacaville @ Fairfield 

Mon Apr 16 Vacaville @ Napa Fairfield @ Armijo @ Wood Vintage 

Wed Apr 18 Wood @ Vintage @ Vacaville Napa Fairfield @ Armijo 

Fri Apr 20 @ Vintage Vacaville @ Wood @ Fairfield Armijo Napa 

Mon Apr 23 Fairfield @ Armijo Vintage Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 

Thu Apr 26 MEL Singles 

Fri Apr 27 MEL Doubles 
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